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C H I L E

OVEJA NEGRA
Maule Valley

CHILCAS
Maule Valley

CHILENSIS
Maule Valley

F R A N C E

CHATEAU DE SOURS
St Quentin 
de Baron,
Bordeaux

CLOS CANTENAC
St-Émilion,
Bordeaux

MAISON L’ENVOYÉ
Beaune,
Burgundy

DOMAINE DE NIZAS
Pézenas,

Languedoc

CHAMPAGNE COLLET
Aÿ,

Champagne

U N I T E D  S T A T E S

STICKYBEAK
Napa Valley,

California

CHAPTER 24
Willamette Valley,

Oregon 

MAISON L’ENVOYÉ
Willamette Valley,

Oregon 

CLOS DU VAL
Napa Valley,

California

MAISON L’ENVOYÉ
Central Otago

W H A T  W E  D O :     Old Bridge Cellars imports, produces and markets wines from a  
                                 handful of fiercely independent wineries in the world’s leading  
                                 wine regions.

H O M E  B A S E :   Napa, California           E S T A B L I S H E D : 1993

M I S S I O N :  
We see as our mission the championing of a select group of uncompromising 
winemakers who give everything in their pursuit of truly distinctive, regionally 
defined styles that sit comfortably with the world’s best. Our parameters are, 
simply, that the wineries we represent remain true to their regions and true to 
themselves. 

O U R  P O R T F O L I O :
Our wine cellar, while anchored in Australia, boasts 258
different wines from 19 applauded winemaking regions 
across the globe. Our 30 winemakers travel home to 
one of six countries (AU, CL, FR, IT, NZ, USA), so from 
Hunter Valley Semillon to Napa Valley Cabernet 
Sauvignon, we have it expertly covered.

H E R I T A G E  E S T A T E S : 

ALL of our wineries are independently owned, one third are family owned and operat-
ed, and one in four are multi-generational.

 G R E E N  G R O W E R S :
3 of our wineries are certified as either organic or biodynamic in their practices, and we 
have 17 wines that are produced to these standards. 

A C C O L A D E S :
2017 & 2015 -   TOP IMPORTERS OF THE YEAR by Wine & Spirits
2014  -  TOP IMPORTERS by Food & Wine Magazine
2012  -  ‘IMPORTER OF THE YEAR’  nomination by Wine Enthusiast

“Thanks in large part to the work of such talented importers as Old Bridge Cellars et 
all, American consumers have never had such an enormous selection of Australia’s 
finest as well as rarest wines.” – Robert Parker, Jr., The Wine Advocate 
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AU - 35%

CHL - 8%

US - 25%

IT - 1%

NZ - 14%

I T A L Y

POGGIOTONDO
Chianti,
Tuscany

N E W  Z E A L A N D

GREYWACKE
Marlborough

INNOCENT BYSTANDER
Marlborough &
Central Otago

A U S T R A L I A

BROKENWOOD
Hunter Valley,

New South Wales 

CHAMBERS
Rutherglen,

Victoria

d’ARENBERG
McLaren Vale,
So. Australia

FRISK
Alpine Valleys,

Victoria

GIANT STEPS
Yarra Valley,

Victoria

INNOCENT BYSTANDER
Yarra Valley,

Victoria

JASPER HILL
Heathcote,

Victoria

JOHN DUVAL
Barossa Valley,

So.Australia

KILIKANOON
Clare Valley,
So. Australia

LEEUWIN ESTATE
Margaret River,

Western Australia

MOUNT MARY
Yarra Valley,

Victoria

PENLEY ESTATE
Coonawarra,
So. Australia

YERINGBERG
Yarra Valley,

Victoria

CULLEN
Margaret River,

Western AU

PENLEY ESTATE

MAISON L’ENVOYÉ
Tamar Valley,

Tasmania

SHOOFLY
Adelaide,

So. Australia

FR - 17%

TOTAL MEDIA MENTIONS   1,483
90+  SCORES   677
95+  SCORES   113

   TOP 100 WINES   23 

22  Best Buys,  5 Best Values/Smart Buys, 6  Cellar Selections, 17   Editors’ Choice    
UNIQUE PUBLICATIONS   184

UNIQUE BLOGS   31
4  TOP 100 WINERIES of the Year



WORLD VIEW

MAIN OFFICE:
Operations Manager
Alysse Thomas-Holman
Alysse@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552 

Wholesale Order Processing
Lizette Canones 
Lizette.Canones@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552 

Accounting/Compliance
Dena Schindler 
Dena@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

Marketing Manager & PR
Kate Knight
Kate.Knight@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

Marketing Manager
Blair Poynton
Blair.Poynton@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552 

Marketing Director
Emily Barouch 
Emily.Barouch@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

VP of Winemaking & Marketing
Gavin Speight
Gavin@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

President
Rob Buono
Rob.Buono@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

DISTRIBUTION POINTS:
Western Wine Services
125 Mazetta
American Canyon, CA 94503
(800) 999-8463

Wine Service Co-op *Clos Du Val only
60 Harlow Ct,
Napa, CA 94558
(707) 254-1133

Western Carriers *limited SKUs
2220 91st St.
N. Bergen, NJ 07047
(800) 631-7776 

Southeast - Jim Opaleski, GA
(FL, GA, NC, SC, VA, WV)
Jim@obcwines.com
(404) 229-8439

Great Lakes - Rebecca Loewy, IL
(IL, WI, MI, IN, OH, KY)
Rebecca.Loewy@obcwines.com
(312) 848-6666

Central - Doug Benzenberg, CO
(CO, ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO)
Doug@obcwines.com
(303) 819-4348

SALES DIRECTORS:

VP of Sales/National Sales Director - 
Rick DeGrande, CO
Rick.DeGrande@obcwines.com
(303) 921-8001 

Division Manager, East - Chris Rowe, CO
Chris.Rowe@obcwines.com
(303) 725-0360

New England - Joyce Hulm, MA
(ME, NH, VT, MA, RI, MD, DE)
Joyce.Hulm@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

Atlantic - Max Pearlstein, PA
(CT, NY, NJ, PA, DC)
Max.Pearlstein@obcwines.com
(203) 948-9573 

Delta - Alan Lagarde, TX
(TX, OK, LA, AL, AR, MS, TN)
Alan.Lagarde@obcwines.com
(214) 207-4330

Southwest - Mark Salter, CA
(So CA, AZ, NV, NM, UT, WY, MT)
Mark.Salter@obcwines.com
(213) 308-8189

Pacific - Steve Fisher, CA
(Nor CA, OR, WA, ID, AK, HI)
Steve.Fisher@obcwines.com
(415) 533-3773M
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CENTRAL OTAGO
Innocent Bystander

Maison L'Envoyé

MARLBOROUGH

Greywacke

Innocent Bystander 

NEW
ZEALAND

NAPA VALLEY
Clos Du Val
Stickybeak

WILLAMETTE VALLEY 
Maison L'Envoyé
Chapter 24 Vineyards

UNITED STATES

ITALY

CHIANTI

Poggiotondo

FRANCE
BURGUNDY 
Maison L'Envoyé 
 

LANGUEDOC

Domaine De NizasCHILE

MAULE VALLEY
Chilensis
Oveja Negra, Chilcas

TASMANIA M
aiso

n L'Envoyé 

GREAT SOUTHERN Plantagenet 

MARGARET RIVER Culle
n W

ines, L
eeuwin Esta

te 

HUNTER VALLEY Brokenwood

RUTHERGLEN Chambers

ALPINE VALLEYS Frisk
 

YARRA VALLEY Giant Steps, Innocent

Bystander, Mount Mary, Yeringberg

HEATHCOTE Balgownie, Jasper Hill

CLARE VALLEY Kilik
anoon 

BAROSSA VALLEY John Duval 

ADELAIDE Shoofly 

MCLAREN VALE d'Arenberg 

COONAWARRA Penley Esta
te 

AUSTRALIA

BORDEAUX

Chateau de Sours

Clos C
antenac

CHAMPAGNE
Maison L'Envoyé 
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